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List of Public Schools, the Staff, etc.—continued.

AUCKLAND—continued.

III

Name of School.
Schools are entered in the orderof

the gra >es in the Schedule of the
Education Amendment Act, 1908, and
in alphabetical order in each grade.

The letters "D.H.S." are entered
aftei, the name of each District High
School.

Part-time Schools or the sevpral
parts of one School are bracketed
here, and reckoned as one School, and
inserted in the grade of their joint
attendance.
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Pupil- teachers.
[The full rate of

salary of teachers on
leaveis shown, there-
lieving teacher being
maiked"Subs."]
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Teacheis on the Staff at the
End of the Year.

(3.) (4.) (5.) (T.)(1.)

Gbade 2—continued.
Hastings ..
Otakeo
Helena Bay
Henderson Point ..
Hinuera Valley
Honikiwi ..
Horotiu
H'lteo North
Hnanui
Hukapapa
Hukatere
Kaharoa
Tβ Pu
Kakapuka..
Kara
Karaka
Karekare
Whatipu
Kauaeranga Valley
Kaurihohore
Kauroa
Kerepelii
K-rikeri
Kinohaku No. 1
Kirikopuni
Kiwitahi
Kohekohe ..
Komata North
Knrakonui
Koromatua
Mihurangi Heads ..
Mullet Point
Makarau ..
Tihekeroa
Mangatu ..
Tntamoe
Mangawhero
Manukau Heads
Mapara
Mareretu
Matakohe No. 2
Maungntawhiri Valley
Monavale ..
Motumaoho
Muriwai ..
Ngarua ..
Ngongotaha
Okarea
Omaha, Little

£ s. d. £
N 17 Pratt, Edward J. C3 M 170 0 0

N
N

11 10
28
19
13
22
16
23

• 19
22

Law, George H. B., b.a.
McLoughlin, Elizabeth M.
Jeffs, Arthur H.
Bowen, Rosanna
Gaukrodger, Mrs. Florence M.
Denvers, Kathleen ..
Beasley, Charles J. ..
Jones, Hugh A. .. ..
Bond, Enoch A.

ci
C4

D4

B4

M
F
M
F
F
¥
M
M
M

108 0 0
139 10 0
108 0 0
120 0 0
130 0 0
121 10 0
135 0 0
108 0 0
120 0 0

15
20
15
15

15
15
15
15

N
N
N
N
N
N

}18 Browne, George T. M. II 135 0 0 15
19
16
25

Johns, William H. ..
Brennan, Reginald J. ..
Coulston, Mrs. Sarah A.

C4
D5
D3

M

F

125 0 0
130 0 0
120 0 0

15

15
N )14 M 139 10 0 15Richardson, Alfred E. B.
N Fyers, Mrs. Christiana

Palmer, AHa E.
Moore, William R. ..
Salisbury, Josiah
Macleod, Johu D. .. ..
Oamlen, Richard B., m.a.
McGeehan, Thomas M.
Bell, Mary .. .. ..I

Robert, b.a.
Sinclair, Violet B. ..
Smith, G rdon ..
Clarke, Mary ..
Smith, Charles H. ..

D3
D3
D3

6i
Lie.

B4
D2

C4

P
F
M
M
M
M
M
F
M
P
XI

P

135 0 0
120 0 0
130 0 0
108 0 0
125 0 0
118 15 0
108 0 0
108 0 0
120 0 0
135 0 0
108 0 0
108 0 0

15

N
N

N
N

12
27
28
17
18
17
19
16
20
24
25
22

15

15
15
15
15

N
15
15
IS

(19
J- 25
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White, Kenneth R. .. ..I D3

M

M

150 0 0

155 0 0

15

16

Price, Carl A. D3 M 155 0 0 15

N

N

14
19
20
16
17
29
24
26
19
20
20
29
18
20
29
23
17

Chalmers, Charles C. .. 'Scott, Frank J. L. ..
Wallis, StanleyR. .. .. ;
Terry, Annie S. ..
Wood, Ernest A. ..
Steele, Robert B. ..
Crook, Harold L. .. .. j
Gant, Albert H.
Brett, Reginald E. .. ..
I'aigent, Harold R. ..
McMillan, Norman .. ..
Hawkes, Annie E. ..
Macrae, Fergus A.
Lees, MrsEliza A. .. ..
Berry, Mrs. Lavmia M. ..
Gasparich, Josenh G.
Hawkes, Emily C. .. .. j

C3
C4
C5
C3
C3
C4
D4
C3

D4
E2
C4

M
M
M
F
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
F
M
F
F
M
F

108 0 0
108 0 0
108 0 0
135 0 0
165 0 0
120 0 0
120 0 0
125 0 0
135 0 0
125 0 0
125 0 0
130 0 0
108 0 0
150 0 0
150 0 0
125 0 0
117 0 0

15

15
15

15
15
15
15
IS
15
15

N
N

Oruru
Otaika
Otaika Valley
Otoroa
Takou

N
N
N
N
N

15
15

}» Kay, James.. D4 M 160 0 0 15
Oue
Pah
Paiaka
Pakaraka
Pakaru
Pakiri
Papakura Valley
Papakura Valley No. 2
Parenga
Ponga
Pongakawa
Porno
Puahue
Puktkawa..
Punakitere
Purua No. 1
Purua No. 2
Raugiaohia
Rangiatea

N
N
N
N

N

18
13
23
24
24
12
26
29
9

15
21
18
19
24
27

Matchett, Robert J. ..
Fletcher, Gnaries A. J.
Brownlie, James A. ..
Johnson, Phyllis M...
Lncey, Daniel E.
Walker, Lillie
Potter, JohnF.
Hewitt,Florence N. ..
Sullivan, Bertha J. ..
Leyland, Allen I.
Jones, Albert L.
Claringbull, James F.
Mandeno, Isabella G.
Dean, Margaret
Wiloox, Wilfred T. ..

D3
C4

E2

D3

D4
D4

M
M
M
F
M
F
M
F
F
M
M
M
F
F
M

108 0 0
108 0 0
108 0 0
117 0 0
108 0 0
135 0 0
120 0 0
140 0 0
108 0 0
130 0 0
175 10 0
117 0 0
125 0 0
125 0 0
108 0 0

15
15
15
15

15

15
15
15
15

N
15
15
15N

}» Criokett, Atholl G. .. C3 M 180 0 0 15

N
23
16

Phillips, John S.
Aberorombie, Harry B.

D2 M
M

165 0 0
117 0 0
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